SCIENTIFIC INDUSTRIES SUGGESTED CATALOG COPY
Scientific Industries Suggested Catalog Copy   Page 1 of 1
Suggested Category:  Rotators
NEW ROTATOR GENIE®—Rugged and Versatile Lab Rotator!
The Rotator Genie is a compact but rugged lab rotator available in two INTERCHANGEABLE platform configurations providing the ability to hold
virtually any kind of container.
 Choose from Standard Platform with Retaining Bands or Magnetic Platform.
 Magnetic stainless steel platform and clip plate system holds almost any container.
 Uniquely designed for a wide selection of motions which can be adjusted from gentle rolling to forceful end over end mixing.
 Ideal for Cold Rooms and Incubators.  Will easily fit in most incubators.
 Continuous-duty quality motor provides smooth, quiet operation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No.  Description
SI-2100   Rotator Genie, Standard Platform, 120V
SI-2200   Rotator Genie, Magnetic Platform, 120V
SI-2101   Rotator Genie, Standard Platform, 230V, No Plug
SI-2201   Rotator Genie, Magnetic Platform, 230V, No Plug
SI-2110   Standard Platform with Bands
SI-2210   Magnetic Platform
SI-1120*   6 Clip Plates for 12 each 10-13mm tubes (magnetic platform capacity:  12 clip plates)
SI-1121*   6 Clip Plates for 6 each 15-17mm tubes (magnetic platform capacity:  12 clip plates)
SI-1122*   6 Clip Plates for 3 each 28-30mm tubes (magnetic platform capacity:  12 clip plates)
SI-1123*   1 Clip Plate for 12 each 10-13mm tubes (magnetic platform capacity:  12 clip plates)
SI-1124*   1 Clip Plate for 6 each 15-17mm tubes (magnetic platform capacity:  12 clip plates)
SI-1125*   1 Clip Plate for 3 each 28-30mm tubes (magnetic platform capacity:  12 clip plates)
SI-1126*   Magnetic Bag Mounting Strips (pack of 16)
SI-1130*   2 Clip Plates for Hybridization Tubes
SI-1134*   2 Universal Clip Plates
SI-1135*   1 Magnetic Covered 100 Microtube Box
SI-1136*   1 Clip Plate for 100ml Volumetric Flasks
* - Requires magnetic platform (cat. No. SI-2210), which is supplied with SI-2200 models or can be purchased separately.
SPECIFICATIONS
Supplied with  Standard Platform with Retaining Bands or Magnetic Platform
Rotating   5-35 RPM
Dimensions (WxDxH) 400 x 175 (290 platform horizontal) x 400 mm
 (15.8 x 7.0 (11.5 platform horizontal) x 15.8 in)
Weight   5.2 Kgs (11.5 lbs)
Environmental “Installation Category 2”
0-38°C (32-100°F)
95% maximum relative humidity
Warranty   2-year manufacturer warranty